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Obsada s¢dziowska

Funkcja

Obserwator Techniczny PZSS
Kierownik Zawodow (MD)

Sedzia Glowny Zawodow (RM)
Przewodniczacy Komisji RTS (SO)
Sekretarz Zawodow

Kierownik Toru (CRO)

Sedzia Toru (RO)

Sedzia Toru (RO)

Sedzia Toru (RO)

Sedzia Toru (RO)

Sedzia Toru (RO)

Nazwisko i imi¢

Zbigniew Bogacki
Zbigniew Bogacki
Arkadiusz Szymanek
Piotr Zarczynski
Konrad Kotomaj
Janusz Klaga

Pawel Guzy

Zenon Lukasiewicz
Dorota Bobrowska
Daniel Waclawski

Waldemar Komsta

klasa i nr lic. sedzi.

606/P/07
606/P/07
1090/P/09
8943/111/17
praktykant
5470/11/13
10239/111/17
10244/111/17
8886/111/17
10252/111/17

praktykant



